OTkpbIThie Ky60ok 1 MepBeHcTBO Benapycu no naasaHuio
Bpecr, 14. - 18.7.2020

AucTtaHuma 11 My>xunHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTUb OTKpbITbIE
15.07.2020 CTtapToBblii npoTokon MNpeaBapuTenbHblii
Pekopg Pb 48.90 LYPKWH, EBrennii 01.01.2015
FOHowweckuii pekopa PB 49.83 KYXAPEB, ApceHuii 01.01.2011

KMC :56.00 / MC :52.50 / MCMK : 48.48

Jopoxka  Pamunus, ivs rlp paspsag CtpaHa KomaHpa 3aABo4yHOe Bpems

3annbiB 1 n3 12

2 CEMEHEHKO, ApTém 2004 KMC BLR BuTtebckasa obnactb 1:05.00
3 KYZOPWH, EBreHnii 2004 1 BLR  MwuHCK 1:00.03
4 AMWNTPWEB, Buktop 2006 1 BLR MwuHckas o6nactb 59.50
5 TAMOHbKO, Amutpwii 2005 KMC BLR MwuHckas o6nactb 59.80
6 OOPOWKEBWY, Muxann 2007 1 BLR bBpecTckasa obnactb 1:01.00

3annbiB 2 n3 12

1 OJIEXHOBWUY, AnekcaHap 2005 1 BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb 59.00
2 BOXYPOB, faHuna 2007 1 BLR MwuHckast 06nactb 58.80
3 UEPHAKOB, Nnbs 2005 1 BLR Tlomenbckas obnactb 58.50
4 BJIACOB, dAH 2003 KMC BLR  MwuHck 58.00
5 KOYEPIVIH, Nnbsa 2004 1 BLR MuHckas obnactb 58.50
6 UEPHbIN, Muxann 2005 1 BLR MuHckas o6nactb 58.80
7 MYPWH, VBaH 2005 1 BLR bBpectckasa obnactb 59.00
8 YPBAHOBWY, AnekcaHgp 2005 1 BLR TpogHeHckas obnacTb 59.20
3annbie 3 n3 12
1 OKPYTWH, ViBaH 2003 1 BLR MuHckasn obnactb 57.70
2 AKYJIbKOB, faHnna 2004 1 BLR Tlomenbckas obnactb 57.60
3 WEBYEHKO, Bayecnas 2005 1 BLR Tlomenbckas obnactb 57.50
4 KATMAPUXA, Hukonaii 2004 1 BLR MuHckas obnactb 57.50
5 JNAMMNO, Amutpwii 2005 1 BLR Morunésckas obnactb 57.50
6 EBMEHYVIK, EBrennii 2004 1 BLR MuHckas obnactb 57.50
7 BYPTOJINKOB, PomaH 2005 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas obnactb 57.60
8 UYYXNAHLEB, Cepreli 2005 1 BLR bBpectckasa o6nactb 58.00
3annwie 4 n3 12
1 TYPKYNELIKVIA, MaTseii 2005 1 BLR Tlomenbckas obnactb 57.21
2 BEJOB, Aptyp 2003 KMC BLR  MwuHck 57.00
3 BALWKEBWY, Makcum 1999 MCMK BLR PUOTI 57.00
4 COBONEBCKWIA, Tne6 2002 KMC BLR  MwuHck 57.00
5 BOWTOB, Bnagncnas 2003 KMC BLR Butebckasa obnactb 57.00
6 TYPVHOBWY, Banepuii 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHck 57.00
7 WATPOB, AnekcaHap 2004 1 BLR TpogHeHckast o6nacTb 57.15
8 KOBAJEB, ®ununn 2002 MC BLR  MwuHck 57.36
3annwie 5 13 12
1 KU3NUKWI, 3axap 2003 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 56.30
2 KOBIAHOB, JaHuun 2001 BLR Mornnésckas obnactb 56.00
3 TOXO4H4A, 3axap 2005 1 BLR MwuHckas o6nactb 56.00
4 TNYLWKOB, AH 2003 KMC BLR MuHckasa obnactb 55.90
5 OEAOTOB, Bagum 2004 KMC BLR Tlomenbckasa o6nactb 55.98
6 MACIOKEBWY, MNnatoH 2005 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas obnactb 56.00
7 KA3MEPUYYK, OaHuun 2004 1 BLR  MwuHck 56.00
8 [NEPBEHEB, Makcum 2003 KMC BLR Butebckas obnactb 56.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 15.07.2020 16:23 - CtpaHuua 1



OTkpbIThie Ky60ok 1 MepBeHcTBO Benapycu no naasaHuio
Bpecr, 14. - 18.7.2020

Onctanuma 11, MyxuunHbl, 100m BosnbHblli cTunb, MpeasapuTenbHbll

3annbiB 6 3 12

WUrHATEHKO, Masen
KA3AKOB, Makcum
NEAYWKEBWY, Hukuta

COTHUWKOB, Bnagnmup
A3APEHOK, AnekcaHap
OPJ/10B, Tumodpeii
UBUIWK, OmuTpwnii

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

3annbiB 7 n3 12

MONYLWKWH, Butanuii
NAPYEHKO, Muxaun
XYPBATOB, Angpeii
NATBILLEB, Angpeii
KYXAPEHOK, AHppeii
AHYEHKO, AHTOH
YYrAW, Muxann
AHTOHOBWY, MaTBeii

O~NO O WN -

3annbiB 8 n3 12

YEPHbIN, Hukonaii
BEHBLKO, Makcum
KOHAPALLKWH, Anekca
ICbKOB, AHppeli

APO3/, Anekceii
COJIEWN, OmuTpwii
MABNOBELL, AmuTpuia

O~NO O WN P

3annbiB 9 n3 12

PAAELIKNN, ApTém
BAP30B, ApceHuii
YLK, Masen
BOKWIA, Esrenuii
YPBEAHOBMWU, Makcum
BYBEHWH, EBrexuii

ONO OIS WN -

CEMAKOBWY, feHnc

3annbiB 10 3 12

KOBAJIEB, Unbs
KOCMO/NBbCKWIA, Tne6
MWPOHUUK, MaBen
LIYPKWNH, EBreHui
CTACENOBWY, Bukrtop
3AVLIEB, Fne6
KYXAPEHKO, Amutpuii
CTAINOBWY, Mapek

ONOOUTHA,WNPE

MAKAPEBWY, Bnagncnas

KPbI)XAHOBCKWW, Anekceii

COBOJIEBCKWIA, AMUTpWii

2003
2000
2004
2005
2005
2003
2005
2003

1992
2002
2006
2002
2002
2004
2003
2003

2004
2002
2003
2000
2003
2004
1989
2004

HAP

2003
1998
1996
2003
2003
2001
2003
1997

2000
2001
2000
1990
1994
2002
2004
2002

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MCMK
MC

MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
MC

KMC
MC
MC
MCMK
MCMK
MC
KMC
MC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Fomenbckas 061acTb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
BuTtebckas obnactb
BpecTckas o6nacTtb
pLOM

BuTtebckas obnactb
MuHCK

MuHCK

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
BpecTtckas o6nactb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

BuTtebckas obnactb

MwuHckas o6nacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
BpecTtckas o6nactb
MwuHckas o6nacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MwHcKas o6nacTb
pLOM

MuHCK

Morunnésckas 061acTb
MUHCK

MwuHckas 061acTb
Morunnésckas 061acTb
pogHeHckas 06nacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MwuHckas o06nacTb
MwuHckas o06nacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MUHCK

Morunnésckas 061acTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
pogHeHckas 06nacTb

55.90
55.65
55.40
55.03
55.10
55.50
55.87
55.90

55.00
54.90
54.90
54.87
54.87
54.90
55.00
55.00

54.50
54.50
54.30
54.00
54.07
54.50
54.50
54.70

53.90
53.00
53.00
52.99
53.00
53.00
53.72
53.90

52.50
52.00
51.24
49.90
50.50
51.60
52.34
52.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

15.07.2020 16:23 - CTpaHuua 2



OTkpbIThie Ky60ok 1 MepBeHcTBO Benapycu no naasaHuio
Bpecr, 14. - 18.7.2020

Onctanuma 11, MyxuunHbl, 100m BosnbHblli cTunb, MpeasapuTenbHbll

3annbiB 11 13 12

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

CYMNPAHOBWU, Anexceii
NOBPVLIA, Angpeii
MEKAPCKWW, Mpuropuii
CKOMOPOLLKO, PycnaH
NATKWH, AHTOH
KPEMCKNW, Makcum
CTONAPUYK, Cepreii
WYNbrA, Amutpuii

3annbiB 12 n3 12

O~NO O WN -

AObAYEHKO, Knpunn
UMPUHOBWY, AnekcaHgp
PEMES, AHTOH
MAYEKWH, ApTtem
KPACOUKO, Buktop
CTPOUTENEB, Muxann
BOP>XAKOB, ApceHwii
®POJIOB, AnekcaHap

2002
1995
1998
1997
1994
1998
2004
2003

2002
2003
2001
1991
1996
2000
2001
2004

KMC
MC
MCMK
MC
MCMK
MC
KMC
KMC

MC
MC
MC
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC
MC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Morunnésckas 061acTb
BpecTckas o6nacTtb
Morunnésckas 061acTb
IpogHeHckas obnactb
BuTtebckas obnactb
Morunnésckas 061acTb
BpecTckas o6nacTtb
MwuHckas o6n1acTb

BuTtebckas obnactb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MwHcKas o6nacTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

52.50
52.00
51.00
49.50
50.50
51.50
52.30
52.86

52.50
51.60
50.98
49.36
50.00
51.43
52.20
52.80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

15.07.2020 16:23 - CTpaHnua 3



