11 15.07.2020	, 100m			
10.07.2020	48.90 , 49.83 ,		01.01.2015 01.01.2011	
KMC : 56.00 / MC : 52.50 / MC			01.01.2011	
,	/			
1 12				
2 ,	2004	BLR	1:05.00	
3 ,	2004 1	BLR	1:00.03 59.50	
4 , 5	2006 1 2005	BLR BLR	59.80	
5 ,	2007 1	BLR	1:01.00	
,	2001	521.		
2 12				
1 ,	2005 1	BLR	59.00	
2 ,	2007 1	BLR	58.80	
3 ,	2005 1	BLR	58.50	
4 ,	2003	BLR	58.00	
5 ,	2004 1	BLR	58.50	
6 7 ,	2005 1 2005 1	BLR BLR	58.80 59.00	
Ω	2005 1	BLR	59.20	
,	2000	DEIX.	00.20	
3 12				
1 ,	2003 1	BLR	57.70	
2 ,	2004 1	BLR	57.60	
3 ,	2005 1	BLR	57.50	
4 ,	2004 1	BLR	57.50	
5 ,	2005 1	BLR	57.50	
6 , 7 ,	2004 1 2005	BLR BLR	57.50 57.60	
Q	2005 1	BLR	58.00	
Ο ,	2005	BLIX	36.00	
4 12				
1 ,	2005 1	BLR	57.21	
2 ,	2003	BLR	57.00	
3 ,	1999	BLR	57.00	
4 ,	2002	BLR	57.00	
5 ,	2003	BLR	57.00 57.00	
6 7	2005 2004 1	BLR BLR	57.00 57.15	
8	2004	BLR	57.15 57.36	
δ ,	2002	DLIX	37.30	
5 12				
1 ,	2003	BLR	56.30	
2 , ,	2001	BLR	56.00	
3 ,	2005 1	BLR	56.00	

4 5

6

7

8

BLR

BLR

BLR

BLR

BLR

2003

2004

2005

2004

2003

1

55.90 55.98

56.00

56.00

56.50

	11,	, 100m	,		
	6 12				
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	00 04 05 05 03 05	BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR	55.90 55.65 55.40 55.03 55.10 55.50 55.87 55.90
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	, , , ,	19 ² 20 ² 20 ² 20 ² 20 ² 20 ²	02 06 02 02 04 03	BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR	55.00 54.90 54.90 54.87 54.87 54.90 55.00
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	8 12 , , , ,	20 20 20 20 , 20 19 20	02 03 00 03 04 89	BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR	54.50 54.50 54.30 54.00 54.07 54.50 54.50 54.70
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	9 12	20 19 19 20 20 20 , 20	98 96 03 03 01 03	BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR	53.90 53.00 53.00 52.99 53.00 53.72 53.90
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	10 12 C ,	, 20 , 20 19 19 20 20 20	01 00 90 94 02 04	BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR	52.50 52.00 51.24 49.90 50.50 51.60 52.34 52.98

, 14. - 18.7.2020

	11,	, 100m	,		
	11 12				
1	,	20	02	BLR	52.50
2	,	19	95	BLR	52.00
3	,	19	98	BLR	51.00
4	,	19	97 MC	BLR	49.50
5	,	19	94	BLR	50.50
6	,	19	98 MC	BLR	51.50
7	,	20	04	BLR	52.30
8	,	20	03	BLR	52.86
	12 12				
1	,	20	02	BLR	52.50
2	,	20	03	BLR	51.60
3	,	20	01	BLR	50.98
4	,	19	91	BLR	49.36
5	,	19	96	BLR	50.00
6	,	20	00	BLR	51.43
7	,	20	01	BLR	52.20
8	,	20		BLR	52.80